20716 Tuition Fees for International Students effective 17 July 2015

CRICOS Course/Qualification Title | NTIS Code Packaged courses Total Course | Semester | Industry Total Course | Intakes
Course Duration Fee Placement Tuition Fees
Code in years Semester(s) | including

including packaged

packaged courses
courses (if
applicable)

MELBOURNE CAMPUS

BACHELOR PROGRAMS

Bachelor Programs

058616M a""me“’r of Culinary 40 $8,300  $4150 $53,950 Feb, July Melbourne
anagement

Bachelor of Tourism and

058617K Hospitality Management 4.0 $8,300 $4,150 $53,950 Feb, July Melbourne

085672A aamelm of Event 3.0 $8,300 $49,800 Feb, July Melbourne
anagement

070200A Study Abroad (26 weeks) 0.5 $8,300 $8,300 Feb, July Melbourne

Study Abroad (56 weeks)
070201M with Work Integrated 1.0 $8,300 52,075 $10,375 Feb, July Melbourne
Learning semester

070201M Study Abroad (52 weeks) 1.0 $8,300 $16,600 Feb, July Melbourne
FOODS

Culinary - Commercial Cookery

Certificate lll in Commercial

080895D SIT30813 1.0 $8,200 $16,400 Feb, July Melbourne
Cookery

080896C Eigtk”;‘f;te IVin Commercial - g\r/0413 15 $8.200 $24600  FebJuly  Melbourne

) - Packaged with Certificate

0808926 Diploma of Hospitality SIT50313 IV in Commercial Cookery 2.0 $7,300 $31900 Feb, July Melbourne

080893F Advanced Diploma of SITe0313  Fackaged with Certificate 25 $7.300 539200 Feb,July  Melbourne
Hospitality IV in Commercial Cookery

Culinary - Patisserie

080897B Certificate Il in Patisserie SIT31113 1.0 58,200 516,400 Feb, July Melbourne

080898A Certificate IV in Patisserie SIT40713 15 58,200 524,600 Feb, July Melbourne

0808926 Diploma of Hospitality SiT50313  Lackaged with Certificate 20 $7.300 $31900  Feb July  Melbourne

IV in Patisserie

080893F Advanced Diploma of SITe0313  -ackaged with Certificate 25 $7.300 $39200  Feb July  Melbourne
Hospitality IV in Patisserie

Culinary - Bakery
Certificate Ill in Retail

080743) Baking (Combined) FDF30710 1.0 $8,200 $16,400 Feb, July Melbourne

0807446 g‘;ﬁ:gate Vin Advanced  £pesng1q 15 $8,200 $24600  FebJuly  Melbourne

) L Packaged with Certificate

0808926 Diploma of Hospitality SIT50313 IV in Advanced Baking 2.5 57,300 $39,200 Feb, July Melbourne
Advanced Diploma of Packaged with Certificate

080893F Hospitality SIT60313 IV in Advanced Baking 3.0 $7,300 $46,500 Feb, July Melbourne

Culinary - Food Science and Technology

079476M Certificate IV in Food FDF40311 10 $7.000 514000  Feb,July  Melbourne
Science and Technology

Packaged with Certificate

0813478 Diploma in Food Science and  nc5394 |y Food Science and 20 $7,000 $28,000 Feb, July Melbourne
Technology
Technology
0813478 Diploma in Food Science and  ppppgyqq  *Special prerequisite 15 $7.000 $21.000  FebJuy  Melbourne

Technology* conditions
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TRAVEL and TOURISM

Tourism and Guiding

080781C

0801036

080741IM

080742K

085672A

058617K

Travel

0801046

080741M

080742K

085672A

058617K

HOSPITALITY
Hospitality
080894E

0808926

0808926

080893F

085672A

058616M

058617K

Certificate Ill in Guiding
Certificate Il in Tourism

Diploma of Travel and
Tourism

Advanced Diploma of Travel
and Tourism

Bachelor of Event
Management

Bachelor of Tourism and
Hospitality Management

Certificate Il in Travel

Diploma of Travel and
Tourism

Advanced Diploma of Travel
and Tourism

Bachelor of Event
Management

Bachelor of Tourism and
Hospitality Management

Certificate Il in Hospitality

Diploma of Hospitality

Diploma of Hospitality
(Hotel Stream)

Advanced Diploma of
Hospitality

Bachelor of Event
Management

Bachelor of Culinary
Management

Bachelor of Tourism and
Hospitality Management

SIT30513

SIT30112

SIT50112

SIT60112

SIT31312

SIT50112

SIT60112

SIT30713

SIT50313

SIT50313

SIT60313

Hospitality with Industry Placement Program (IPP)

080894E

0808926

080893F

085672A

058616M

058617K

Certificate Ill in Hospitality
- Industry Placement
Program

Diploma of Hospitality

Advanced Diploma of
Hospitality

Bachelor of Event
Management

Bachelor of Culinary
Management (with 6 work
intergrated learning)

Bachelor of Tourism and
Hospitality Management
(with 6 work intergrated
learning)

SIT30713

SIT50313

SIT60313

Packaged with Certificate
Il prerequisite courses

Packaged with Diploma of
Travel and Tourism

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Travel and
Tourism

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Travel and
Tourism

Packaged with Certificate
IIl'in Travel

Packaged with Diploma of
Travel and Tourism

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Travel and
Tourism

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Travel and
Tourism

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality IPP

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality IPP

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality IPP

0.5

0.5

1.0

15

3.0

4.0

0.5

1.0

15

3.0

4.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

15

3.0

4.0

4.0

1.0

15

2.0

3.5

4.0

4.0

$7.300

$7.300

$7.300

$7,300

$8,300

$8,300

$7.300

$7.300

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$7.300

$7.300

$8,000

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$8,300

$7.300

$7.300

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$8,300

$4,150

$4,150

$4,150

$4,150

$2,075

$2,075

$2,075

$7.300

$7.300

$14,600

$21,900

$46,800

$50,950

$7.300

$14,600

$21,900

$46,800

$50,950

$7.300

$14,600

$16,000

$21,900

$46,800

$50,950

$50.950

$9,375

$16,675

$23.975

$48,875

$50,950

$50,950

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

Feb,

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne



20716 Tuition Fees for International Students effective 17 July 2015

CRICOS
Course

Course/Qualification Title | NTIS Code Packaged courses Total Course | Semester | Industry Total Course | Intakes
Duration Fee Placement Tuition Fees
Semester(s) | including

packaged

courses

Code in years

including
packaged
courses (if
applicable)

EVENTS WITH CERTIFICATE 3

Events

080781C Certificate Ill in Guiding

0801036 Certificate Il in Tourism

080106E Diploma of Events

080107D Advanced Diploma of
Events

085672A Bachelor of Event
Management

058616M Bachelor of Culinary
Management

058617K Bachelor of Tourism and

Hospitality Management

SIT30513

SIT30112

SIT50212

SIT60212

Events with Industry Placement Program (IPP)

Certificate Il in Hospitality

080894k - Industry Placement
Program

080106E Diploma of Events

0801070 Advanced Diploma of
Events

085672A Bachelor of Event
Management
Bachelor of Culinary

058616M Management (with 6 work
intergrated learning)
Bachelor of Tourism and

058617K Hospitality Management

(with with 6 work
intergrated learning)

Events with Hospitality

080894E Certificate Ill in Hospitality

080106E Diploma of Events

0801070 Advanced Diploma of
Events

085672A Bachelor of Event
Management

058616M Bachelor of Culinary
Management

058617K Bachelor of Tourism and

Hospitality Management

Events with Travel

080104G Certificate lll in Travel
080106E Diploma of Events
080107D Advanced Diploma of
Events
085672A Bachelor of Event
Management
058616M Bachelor of Culinary
Management
Bachelor of Tourism and
058617K

Hospitality Management

SIT30713

SIT50212

SIT60212

SIT30713

SIT50212

SIT60212

SIT31312

SIT50212

SIT60212

Packaged with Certificate
Il courses

Packaged with
Certificate Ill courses

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Cert Il
Hosp IPP

Packaged with Cert Il
Hosp IPP

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events with
Hosp IPP

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events (IPP)

Packaged with
Certificate Ill in
Hospitality
Packaged with
Certificate Ill in
Hospitality
Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with
Certificate Ill in Travel

Packaged with
Certificate lll in Travel

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

Packaged with Advanced
Diploma of Events

0.5

0.5

15

2.0

35

4.5

4.5

1.0

2.0

2.5

4.0

4.5

0.5

15

2.0

3.5

45

4.5

0.5

1.5

2.0

35

4.5

4.5

$7.300

$7.300

$7,300

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$8,300

$7.300

$7.300

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$8,300

$7.300

$7.300

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$8,300

$7.300

$7.300

$7.300

$8,300

$8,300

$8,300

$4,150

$4,150

$2,075

$2,075

$2,075

$4,150

$4,150

$4,150

$4,150

$7.300

$7.300

$21,900

$29,200

$54,100

$58,250

$58,250

$9,375

$23,975

$31,275

$56,175

$58,250

$58,250

$7.300

$21,900

$29,200

$54,100

$58,250

$58,250

$7.300

$21,900

$29,200

$54,100

$58,250

$58,250

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feh, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Feb, July

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne
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DIRECT INTO DIPLOMA OF EVENTS - PRIOR EXPERIENCE IN HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY IS PREFERRED

Events

080106E Diploma of Events SIT50212 1.0 $7,300 514,600 Feb, July Melbourne

080107D Advanced Diploma of Events SIT60212 15 57,300 521,900 Feb, July Melbourne

085672A Bachelor of Event Packaged with Advanced 3.0 $8,300 $46800  FebJuy  Melbourne
Management Diploma of Events

058616M Bachelor of Culinary Packaged with Advanced 40 $8,300 $4,150 $50,950 Feb, July Melbourne
Management Diploma of Events

058617K Bachelor of Tourism and Packaged with Advanced 40 58300 54150 550,950 Feb, July Melbourne

Hospitality Management

Diploma of Events

SYDNEY CAMPUS

FOODS

Commercial Cookery

Certificate lll in Commercial

080895D SIT30813 1.0 $7.400 $14,800 Feb, July Sydney
Cookery
Certificate IV in Commercial

080896C SIT40413 1.5 $7.400 $22,200 Feb, July Sydney
Cookery

080892G Diploma of Hospitality SIT50313 2.0 $ 7,000 529,200 Feb, July Sydney
Advanced Diploma of

080893F o SIT60313 2.5 $ 7,000 $36,200 Feb, July Sydney
Hospitality

Patisserie

0808978 Certificate IIl in Patisserie SIT31113 1.0 $ 7400 514,800 Feb, July Sydney

080898A Certificate IV in Patisserie SIT40713 1.5 S 7400 522,200 Feb, July Sydney

0808926 Diploma of Hospitality SIT50313 2.0 $ 7,000 $29,200 Feb, July Sydney

080893F Advanced Diploma of SIT60313 25 $7,000 $36200  Feb, July Sydney

Hospitality

Note: Deposits
- Non-refundable deposit of $500 applies to package with Diploma
- Non-refundable deposit of $3000 applies to package with Advanced Diploma or Bachelor Degrees



