CRICOS Course Code	Course/Qualification Title	NTIS Code	Packaged courses	Total Course Duration in years including packaged courses (if applicable)	Semester Fee	Industry Placement Semester(s)	Total Course Tuition Fees including packaged courses	Intakes	Campus
MELBOURNI	E CAMPUS								
BACHELOR F	PROGRAMS								
Bachelor Pro	ograms								
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management			4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$53,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management			4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$53,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management			3.0	\$8,300		\$49,800	Feb, July	Melbourne
070200A	Study Abroad (26 weeks)			0.5	\$8,300		\$8,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
070201M	Study Abroad (56 weeks) with Work Integrated Learning semester			1.0	\$8,300	\$2,075	\$10,375	Feb, July	Melbourne
070201M	Study Abroad (52 weeks)			1.0	\$8,300		\$16,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
FOODS									
Culinary - Co	ommercial Cookery								
080895D	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	SIT30813		1.0	\$8,200		\$16,400	Feb, July	Melbourne
080896C	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	SIT40413		1.5	\$8,200		\$24,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313	Packaged with Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	2.0	\$7,300		\$31900	Feb, July	Melbourne
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313	Packaged with Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	2.5	\$7,300		\$39,200	Feb, July	Melbourne
Culinary - Pa	atisserie								
080897B	Certificate III in Patisserie	SIT31113		1.0	\$8,200		\$16,400	Feb, July	Melbourne
080898A	Certificate IV in Patisserie	SIT40713		1.5	\$8,200		\$24,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313	Packaged with Certificate IV in Patisserie	2.0	\$7,300		\$31,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313	Packaged with Certificate IV in Patisserie	2.5	\$7,300		\$39,200	Feb, July	Melbourne
Culinary - B	akery								
080743J	Certificate III in Retail Baking (Combined)	FDF30710		1.0	\$8,200		\$16,400	Feb, July	Melbourne
080744G	Certificate IV in Advanced Baking	FDF40811		1.5	\$8,200		\$24,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313	Packaged with Certificate IV in Advanced Baking	2.5	\$7,300		\$39,200	Feb, July	Melbourne
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313	Packaged with Certificate IV in Advanced Baking	3.0	\$7,300		\$46,500	Feb, July	Melbourne
Culinary - Fo	ood Science and Technology								
079476M	Certificate IV in Food Science and Technology	FDF40311		1.0	\$7,000		\$14,000	Feb, July	Melbourne
081347B	Diploma in Food Science and Technology	FDF50311	Packaged with Certificate IV Food Science and Technology	2.0	\$7,000		\$28,000	Feb, July	Melbourne
081347B	Diploma in Food Science and Technology*	FDF50311	*Special prerequisite conditions	1.5	\$7,000		\$21,000	Feb, July	Melbourne

CRICOS Course Code	Course/Qualification Title	NTIS Code	Packaged courses	Total Course Duration in years including packaged courses (if applicable)	Semester Fee	Industry Placement Semester(s)	Total Course Tuition Fees including packaged courses	Intakes	Campus
TRAVEL and	ΓOURISM								
Tourism and (	Guiding								
080781C	Certificate III in Guiding	SIT30513		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080103G	Certificate III in Tourism	SIT30112		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080741M	Diploma of Travel and Tourism	SIT50112	Packaged with Certificate III prerequisite courses	1.0	\$7,300		\$14,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080742K	Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism	SIT60112	Packaged with Diploma of Travel and Tourism	1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism	3.0	\$8,300		\$46,800	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism	4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
Travel									
080104G	Certificate III in Travel	SIT31312		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080741M	Diploma of Travel and Tourism	SIT50112	Packaged with Certificate III in Travel	1.0	\$7,300		\$14,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080742K	Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism	SIT60112	Packaged with Diploma of Travel and Tourism	1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism	3.0	\$8,300		\$46,800	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism	4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
HOSPITALITY	,								
Hospitality									
080894E	Certificate III in Hospitality	SIT30713		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313		1.0	\$7,300		\$14,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality (Hotel Stream)	SIT50313		1.0	\$8,000		\$16,000	Feb, July	Melbourne
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313		1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	3.0	\$8,300		\$46,800	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
Hospitality wi	th Industry Placement Progra	m (IPP)							
080894E	Certificate III in Hospitality - Industry Placement Program	SIT30713		1.0	\$7,300	\$2,075	\$9,375	Feb, July	Melbourne
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313		1.5	\$7,300		\$16,675	Feb, July	Melbourne
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313		2.0	\$7,300		\$23,975	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Hospitality IPP	3.5	\$8,300		\$48,875	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management (with 6 work intergrated learning)		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Hospitality IPP	4.0	\$8,300	\$2,075	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management (with 6 work intergrated learning)		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Hospitality IPP	4.0	\$8,300	\$2,075	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne

CRICOS Course Code	Course/Qualification Title	NTIS Code	Packaged courses	Total Course Duration in years including packaged courses (if applicable)	Semester Fee	Industry Placement Semester(s)	Total Course Tuition Fees including packaged courses	Intakes	Campus
EVENTS WIT	H CERTIFICATE 3								
Events									
080781C	Certificate III in Guiding	SIT30513		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080103G	Certificate III in Tourism	SIT30112		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080106E	Diploma of Events	SIT50212	Packaged with Certificate III courses	1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
080107D	Advanced Diploma of Events	SIT60212	Packaged with Certificate III courses	2.0	\$7,300		\$29,200	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	3.5	\$8,300		\$54,100	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.5	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.5	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
Events with I	ndustry Placement Program (I	PP)							
080894E	Certificate III in Hospitality - Industry Placement Program	SIT30713		1.0	\$7,300	\$2,075	\$9,375	Feb, July	Melbourne
080106E	Diploma of Events	SIT50212	Packaged with Cert III Hosp IPP	2.0	\$7,300		\$23,975	Feb, July	Melbourne
080107D	Advanced Diploma of Events	SIT60212	Packaged with Cert III Hosp IPP	2.5	\$7,300		\$31,275	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management			4.0	\$8,300		\$56,175	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management (with 6 work intergrated learning)		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events with Hosp IPP	4.5	\$8,300	\$2,075	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management (with with 6 work intergrated learning)		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events (IPP)	4.5	\$8,300	\$2,075	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
Events with I	Hospitality								
080894E	Certificate III in Hospitality	SIT30713		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080106E	Diploma of Events	SIT50212	Packaged with Certificate III in Hospitality	1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
080107D	Advanced Diploma of Events	SIT60212	Packaged with Certificate III in Hospitality	2.0	\$7,300		\$29,200	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	3.5	\$8,300		\$54,100	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.5	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.5	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
Events with	Travel								
080104G	Certificate III in Travel	SIT31312		0.5	\$7,300		\$7,300	Feb, July	Melbourne
080106E	Diploma of Events	SIT50212	Packaged with Certificate III in Travel	1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
080107D	Advanced Diploma of Events	SIT60212	Packaged with Certificate III in Travel	2.0	\$7,300		\$29,200	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	3.5	\$8,300		\$54,100	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.5	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.5	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$58,250	Feb, July	Melbourne

CRICOS Course Code	Course/Qualification Title	NTIS Code	Packaged courses	Total Course Duration in years including packaged courses (if applicable)	Semester Fee	Industry Placement Semester(s)	Total Course Tuition Fees including packaged courses	Intakes	Campus
DIRECT INTO	DIPLOMA OF EVENTS - PRIOR	EXPERIENCE	IN HOSPITALITY INDUSTR	Y IS PREFERRE	D				
Events									
080106E	Diploma of Events	SIT50212		1.0	\$7,300		\$14,600	Feb, July	Melbourne
080107D	Advanced Diploma of Events	SIT60212		1.5	\$7,300		\$21,900	Feb, July	Melbourne
085672A	Bachelor of Event Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	3.0	\$8,300		\$46,800	Feb, July	Melbourne
058616M	Bachelor of Culinary Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
058617K	Bachelor of Tourism and Hospitality Management		Packaged with Advanced Diploma of Events	4.0	\$8,300	\$4,150	\$50,950	Feb, July	Melbourne
SYDNEY CAMI	PUS								
FOODS									
Commercial C	pokery								
080895D	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	SIT30813		1.0	\$ 7,400		\$14,800	Feb, July	Sydney
080896C	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	SIT40413		1.5	\$ 7,400		\$22,200	Feb, July	Sydney
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313		2.0	\$ 7,000		\$29,200	Feb, July	Sydney
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313		2.5	\$ 7,000		\$36,200	Feb, July	Sydney
Patisserie									
080897B	Certificate III in Patisserie	SIT31113		1.0	\$ 7,400		\$14,800	Feb, July	Sydney
080898A	Certificate IV in Patisserie	SIT40713		1.5	\$ 7,400		\$22,200	Feb, July	Sydney
080892G	Diploma of Hospitality	SIT50313		2.0	\$ 7,000		\$29,200	Feb, July	Sydney
080893F	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality	SIT60313		2.5	\$ 7,000		\$36,200	Feb, July	Sydney

Note: Deposits

<sup>-</sup> Non-refundable deposit of \$500 applies to package with Diploma

<sup>-</sup> Non-refundable deposit of \$3000 applies to package with Advanced Diploma or Bachelor Degrees